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1984 Voyager

PARTS LIST
GUARDS

ITEM NAME

GRIP-FRAME,LH (Ref # 32109)
GRIP-FRAME,RH (Ref # 32109A)
GUARD,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 55020)

GUARD,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 55020A)

GUARD,ENGINE,LH (Ref # 55020B)
GUARD,ENGINE,RH (Ref # 55020C)
GUARD,LH (Ref # 55020D)
GUARD,RH (Ref # 55020E)

GUARD (Ref # 55020F)
BUMPER,FR,LH (Ref # 59201)
BUMPER,FR,RH (Ref # 59201A)
BUMPER,RR,LH (Ref # 59201B)
BUMPER,RR,RH (Ref # 59201C)
BUMPER,RR,CNT (Ref # 59201D)
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)
BOLT-SOCKET,8X14 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 130C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

32109-1044
32109-1045
55020-1105
55020-1106
55020-1110
55020-1111
55020-1155
55020-1156
55020-1159
59201-1001
59201-1002
59201-1003
59201-1004
59201-1005
92015-1078
120P0814
130G0816
130G0845
130G1020
130G1035
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