

1984 Voyager

PARTS LIST

GUARDS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GRIP-FRAME,LH (Ref # 32109)	32109-1044	1
GRIP-FRAME,RH (Ref # 32109A)	32109-1045	1
GUARD,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-1105	1
GUARD,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-1106	1
GUARD,ENGINE,LH (Ref # 55020B)	55020-1110	1
GUARD,ENGINE,RH (Ref # 55020C)	55020-1111	1
GUARD,LH (Ref # 55020D)	55020-1155	1
GUARD,RH (Ref # 55020E)	55020-1156	1
GUARD (Ref # 55020F)	55020-1159	1
BUMPER,FR,LH (Ref # 59201)	59201-1001	1
BUMPER,FR,RH (Ref # 59201A)	59201-1002	1
BUMPER,RR,LH (Ref # 59201B)	59201-1003	1
BUMPER,RR,RH (Ref # 59201C)	59201-1004	1
BUMPER,RR,CNT (Ref # 59201D)	59201-1005	2
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1078	18
BOLT-SOCKET,8X14 (Ref # 120)	120P0814	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 130)	130G0816	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 130A)	130G0845	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130B)	130G1020	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 130C)	130G1035	2